Microsoft 365 is a bundle of Windows 10, Office 365 and Enterprise Mobility + Security. Microsoft 365 is
the evolution of the bundles formerly known as "Secure Productive Enterprise E3 and E5." We are also
able to provide components of the Microsoft 365 individually.

Pricing for Microsoft 365 is offered per month (GBP). Pricing will vary depending on client needs,
services, and devices. For more information about our pricing please contact a member of our sales
team or please visit: https://www.shi.com/

MPSA Ccsp ERP
AAD-34679 M365 E3 Unified Per User £24.00 MS365E3-CSP Microsoft 365 Enterprise E3 £26.40
AAA-04073 Office 365 Enterprise E3 Per User £14.95 O365ENTE3-CSP Office 365 Enterprise E3 £17.60
- . Enterprise Mobility +

AAA-10711 Ent Mobility and Security E3 Per User £5.60 EMSE3-CSP ; £6.60
Security E3

AAA-11029 Windows E3 Per User Per User Subscriptions £5.00 WIN1OENT3-CSP Windows 10 Enterprise E3 £5.30

AAD-33242 M365 E5 Unified Per User £42.28 MS365E5-CSP Microsoft 365 Enterprise E5 £48.90

AAA-28248 Office 365 E5 Per User £26.15 O365ENTE5-CSP Office 365 Enterprise E5 £29.00

- . Enterprise Mobility +

AAA-28241 Ent Mobility and Security E5 Per User £9.48 EMSE5-CSP . £13.00
Security E5

AAA-22464 Windows E5 Per User £8.50 WINI1OENT5-CSP Windows 10 Enterprise E5 £9.70

AAA-12918  Azure Info Prot Prem Plan 1 Per User £1.28 AZURERM-CSP Azure Information £1.50
Protection Premium P1

AAA-12126 Azure Active Directory Basic Per User £0.64 AZUREADB-CSP Azure Active Directory Basic £0.80

AAA-10382 Azure Active Directory Premium Per User £3.84 AZUREADP-CSP Azure' Active Directory £4.50
Premium P1

AAA-13773  Cloud App Security Per User £2.24 MCAS-CSP 2"6';:313“ Cloud App £3.80

AAA-04245 Intune USL Per User £3.84 INTUNE-CSP Microsoft Intune £4.50

AAA-04061 Exchange Online Kiosk Per User £1.28 EXCHOK-CSP Exchange Online Kiosk £1.50

AAA-04063 Exchange Online Plan 1 Per User £2.57 EXCHOP1-CSP Exchange Online (Plan 1) £3.00

AAA-04065 Exchange Online Plan 2 Per User £5.13 EXCHOP2-CSP Exchange Online (Plan 2) £6.00


https://www.shi.com/

AAA-04835

AAA-04059

AAA-12611

AAA-04147

AAA-04151

AAA-04077

AAA-04087

AAA-05932

AAA-13149

AAA-04091

AAA-04093
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AAA-97028

Exchange Online Protection Per User £0.64

Exchange Online Archiving Per User £1.92

Office 365 Exchange Adv Threat Protection

Per User e
Office 365 Enterprise F1 Per User £3.33
Office 365 Enterprise E1 Per User £5.13
Office 365 Professional Plus Per User £9.77
SharePoint Online Extra Storage Gigabyte £0.15
OneDrive Business Plan 1 Per User £3.21
OneDrive Business Plan 2 Per User £6.41
SharePoint Online Plan 1 Per User £3.21
SharePoint Online Plan 2 Per User £6.41
Phone System Cloud PBX Per User £5.13
Skype for Business Online Plan 2 Per User £3.52
Audio Conf ing PSTN Conf i

udio Conferencing onferencing £2.57
Addon
Power Bl Pro Per User £6.40
D tic Calling Plan PSTN Calling D ti

omestic Calling Plan alling Domestic £7.69
Addon
Project Online Premium Per User £35.25
Project Online Essentials Per User £4.49
Project Online Professional Per User £19.23
Visio Online Plan 1 Per User £3.21

EXCHOP-CSP

EXCHOA-CSP

0365THRPROP1-CSP

0O365ENTK1-CSP

O365ENTE1-CSP

0365PROPLUS-CSP

O365EXTRAFS-CSP

0365EDISCSTOR-CSP

CUSTLOCK-CSP

0365ASM-CSP

ONEDRBUSP-CSP

ONEDRBUS2-CSP

SPOLP1-CSP

SPOLP2-CSP

SFBPBX-CSP

LYNCOP2-CSP

SFBPSTN-CSP

POWERBI-CSP

DELVEAN-CSP

SFBPSTND-CSP

PROJECTPRE-CSP

PROJECTLT-CSP

PROJECTPRO-CSP

VISIOP1-CSP

Exchange Online Protection

Exchange Online Archiving
for Exchange Online

Office 365 Advanced Threat
Protection (Plan 1)

Office 365 F1

Office 365 Enterprise E1

Office 365 ProPlus

Office 365 Extra File Storage

Advanced eDiscovery
Storage (Advanced
Complicance

Customer Lockbox

Office 365 Advanced
Security Management

OneDrive for Business (Plan
1)

OneDrive for Business (Plan
2)

SharePoint Online (Plan 1)

SharePoint Online (Plan 2)

Phone System (PBX)

Skype for Business Online
(Plan 2)

Audio Conferencing (PSTN)

Power Bl Pro

My Analytics

Domestic Calling Plan

Project Online Premium

Project Online Essentials

Project Online Professional

Visio Online Plan 1

£0.75

£2.30

£1.51

£3.00

£6.00

£11.50

£0.20

£75.40

£1.50

£2.30

£3.80

£7.50

£3.80

£7.50

£6.00

£4.20

£3.00

£7.50

£3.00

£9.05

£41.50

£5.30

£22.60

£3.80






