

Microsoft 365 is a bundle of Windows 10, Office 365 and Enterprise Mobility + Security. Microsoft 365 is the evolution of the bundles formerly known as "Secure Productive Enterprise E3 and E5." We are also able to provide components of the Microsoft 365 individually.

Pricing for Microsoft 365 is offered per month (GBP). Pricing will vary depending on client needs, services, and devices. For more information about our pricing please contact a member of our sales team or please visit: https://www.shi.com/

MPSA		CSP		ERP	
AAD-34679	M365 E3 Unified Per User	£24.00	MS365E3-CSP	Microsoft 365 Enterprise E3	£26.40
AAA-04073	Office 365 Enterprise E3 Per User	£14.95	O365ENTE3-CSP	Office 365 Enterprise E3	£17.60
AAA-10711	Ent Mobility and Security E3 Per User	£5.60	EMSE3-CSP	Enterprise Mobility + Security E3	£6.60
AAA-11029	Windows E3 Per User Per User Subscriptions	£5.00	WIN10ENT3-CSP	Windows 10 Enterprise E3	£5.30
AAD-33242	M365 E5 Unified Per User	£42.28	MS365E5-CSP	Microsoft 365 Enterprise E5	£48.90
AAA-28248	Office 365 E5 Per User	£26.15	O365ENTE5-CSP	Office 365 Enterprise E5	£29.00
AAA-28241	Ent Mobility and Security E5 Per User	£9.48	EMSE5-CSP	Enterprise Mobility + Security E5	£13.00
AAA-22464	Windows E5 Per User	£8.50	WIN10ENT5-CSP	Windows 10 Enterprise E5	£9.70
AAA-12918	Azure Info Prot Prem Plan 1 Per User	£1.28	AZURERM-CSP	Azure Information Protection Premium P1	£1.50
AAA-12126	Azure Active Directory Basic Per User	£0.64	AZUREADB-CSP	Azure Active Directory Basic	£0.80
AAA-10382	Azure Active Directory Premium Per User	£3.84	AZUREADP-CSP	Azure Active Directory Premium P1	£4.50
AAA-13773	Cloud App Security Per User	£2.24	MCAS-CSP	Microsoft Cloud App Security	£3.80
AAA-04245	Intune USL Per User	£3.84	INTUNE-CSP	Microsoft Intune	£4.50
AAA-04061	Exchange Online Kiosk Per User	£1.28	EXCHOK-CSP	Exchange Online Kiosk	£1.50
AAA-04063	Exchange Online Plan 1 Per User	£2.57	EXCHOP1-CSP	Exchange Online (Plan 1)	£3.00
AAA-04065	Exchange Online Plan 2 Per User	£5.13	EXCHOP2-CSP	Exchange Online (Plan 2)	£6.00

AAA-04835	Exchange Online Protection Per User	£0.64	EXCHOP-CSP	Exchange Online Protection	£0.75
AAA-04059	Exchange Online Archiving Per User	£1.92	EXCHOA-CSP	Exchange Online Archiving for Exchange Online	£2.30
AAA-12611	Office 365 Exchange Adv Threat Protection Per User	£1.28	O365THRPROP1-CSP	Office 365 Advanced Threat Protection (Plan 1)	£1.51
AAA-04147	Office 365 Enterprise F1 Per User	£3.33	O365ENTK1-CSP	Office 365 F1	£3.00
AAA-04151	Office 365 Enterprise E1 Per User	£5.13	O365ENTE1-CSP	Office 365 Enterprise E1	£6.00
AAA-04077	Office 365 Professional Plus Per User	£9.77	O365PROPLUS-CSP	Office 365 ProPlus	£11.50
AAA-04087	SharePoint Online Extra Storage Gigabyte	£0.15	O365EXTRAFS-CSP	Office 365 Extra File Storage	£0.20
			O365EDISCSTOR-CSP	Advanced eDiscovery Storage (Advanced Complicance	£75.40
			CUSTLOCK-CSP	Customer Lockbox	£1.50
			O365ASM-CSP	Office 365 Advanced Security Management	£2.30
AAA-05932	OneDrive Business Plan 1 Per User	£3.21	ONEDRBUSP-CSP	OneDrive for Business (Plan 1)	£3.80
AAA-13149	OneDrive Business Plan 2 Per User	£6.41	ONEDRBUS2-CSP	OneDrive for Business (Plan 2)	£7.50
AAA-04091	SharePoint Online Plan 1 Per User	£3.21	SPOLP1-CSP	SharePoint Online (Plan 1)	£3.80
AAA-04093	SharePoint Online Plan 2 Per User	£6.41	SPOLP2-CSP	SharePoint Online (Plan 2)	£7.50
AAA-13145	Phone System Cloud PBX Per User	£5.13	SFBPBX-CSP	Phone System (PBX)	£6.00
AAA-04069	Skype for Business Online Plan 2 Per User	£3.52	LYNCOP2-CSP	Skype for Business Online (Plan 2)	£4.20
AAA-28173	Audio Conferencing PSTN Conferencing Addon	£2.57	SFBPSTN-CSP	Audio Conferencing (PSTN)	£3.00
AAA-12628	Power BI Pro Per User	£6.40	POWERBI-CSP	Power BI Pro	£7.50
			DELVEAN-CSP	My Analytics	£3.00
AAA-28253	Domestic Calling Plan PSTN Calling Domestic Addon	£7.69	SFBPSTND-CSP	Domestic Calling Plan	£9.05
AAA-22521	Project Online Premium Per User	£35.25	PROJECTPRE-CSP	Project Online Premium	£41.50
AAA-05999	Project Online Essentials Per User	£4.49	PROJECTLT-CSP	Project Online Essentials	£5.30
AAA-22533	Project Online Professional Per User	£19.23	PROJECTPRO-CSP	Project Online Professional	£22.60
AAA-97028	Visio Online Plan 1 Per User	£3.21	VISIOP1-CSP	Visio Online Plan 1	£3.80

			O365THRPROP1-CSP	Office 365 Advanced Threat Protection (Plan 1)	£1.51
			O365THRPROP2-CSP	Office 365 Advanced Threat Protection (Plan 2)	£3.80
AAA-13137	Office 365 Advanced Compliance Per User	5.13	INFOPROCOM-CSP	Information Protection and Compliance	£7.50